
Fashion Ballpen - Data Sheet

Product Description Product Specifications

Moulding using seamless injection tools
and the latest lean manufacturing
processes allows Pierre Cardin to offer a
top brand at competitive prices for the
promotions market without compromising on
quality. Manufactured from high grade
Terpolymer and coated in paint pigmented
with metallic particles. Includes
long-lasting high-quality ink refill.

Branding Method Spot Colour,  Laser
Engraved

SKU PFAFB

Minimum Order
Quantity

50

Product Type Push-Button Ballpen

Refill Colour Black

Weight 14.9g

Print Area
Spot Colour

45mm x 20mm

Print Area
End

30mm x 5mm

Branding Method Origination

1 Colour Print £37.00

500

£0.690

1000

£0.600

2000

£0.550

5000

£0.530

10000

£0.510

50

£0.850

100

£0.850

250

£0.850

2 Colour Print £74.00 £0.870 £0.760 £0.700 £0.650 £0.620 £0.950 £0.950 £0.950

3 Colour Print £111.00 £1.050 £0.930 £0.850 £0.780 £0.740 £1.050 £1.050 £1.050

4 Colour Print £148.00 £1.150 £1.100 £1.010 £0.910 £0.860 £1.150 £1.150 £1.150

Laser Engraved £37.00 £8.240 £8.110 £7.850 £7.590 £7.460 £10.280 £8.770 £8.510

Plain Stock £0.00 £0.380 £0.380 £0.380 £0.380 £0.380 £0.380 £0.380 £0.380

Prices shown are RRP


